

BID TABULATION													
CR 132 @ LONG BRANCH													
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE UNIT PRICE	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE AMOUNT BID	ASHLAR CONTRACTING UNIT PRICE	ASHLAR CONTRACTING AMOUNT BID	JESKE CONSTRUCTION UNIT PRICE	JESKE CONSTRUCTION AMOUNT BID	IOWA BRIDGE AND CULVERTS UNIT PRICE	IOWA BRIDGE AND CULVERTS AMOUNT BID	
1	100	0.5	AC	PREP ROW	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	11,600.00	\$ 5,800.00	10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
2	110	155	CY	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY & CHANNEL)	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,635.00	10.00	\$ 1,550.00	25.00	\$ 3,875.00	25.00	\$ 3,875.00	
3	132	605	CY	EMBANK (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY B)	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,100.00	15.00	\$ 9,075.00	16.00	\$ 9,680.00	25.00	\$ 15,125.00	
4	164	0.3	AC	HYDROMULCH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	5,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	8,200.00	\$ 2,460.00	3,000.00	\$ 900.00	
5	247	120	SY	FL BS (COMPL IN PLAC) (TY A GR 2) (10") (FOR SHLDRS)	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,360.00	18.00	\$ 2,160.00	18.00	\$ 2,160.00	50.00	\$ 6,000.00	
6	247	677	SY	FL BS (COMPL IN PLAC) (TY A GR 2) (8")	\$ 19.00	\$ 12,863.00	15.00	\$ 10,155.00	12.00	\$ 8,124.00	50.00	\$ 33,850.00	
7	310	68	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$ 12.00	\$ 816.00	15.00	\$ 1,020.00	10.00	\$ 680.00	5.00	\$ 340.00	
8	340	74	TON	D-GR HMA (METH) (TY-D)	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,250.00	150.00	\$ 11,100.00	153.00	\$ 11,322.00	125.00	\$ 9,250.00	
9	432	32	CY	RIPRAP (CONC) (5IN)	\$ 290.00	\$ 9,280.00	240.00	\$ 7,680.00	389.00	\$ 12,448.00	400.00	\$ 12,800.00	
10	432	110	SY	SALVAGE ON-SITE STONE RIPRAP, RELOCATE & HAND PLACE	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,400.00	30.00	\$ 3,300.00	26.00	\$ 2,860.00	15.00	\$ 1,650.00	
11	432	110	SY	GROUT RELOCATED STONE RIPRAP	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00	35.00	\$ 3,850.00	14.00	\$ 1,540.00	30.00	\$ 3,300.00	
12	462	220	CY	CONC BOX CULV (24'x10')	\$ 430.00	\$ 94,600.00	430.00	\$ 94,600.00	438.00	\$ 96,360.00	800.00	\$ 176,000.00	
13	466	1	EA	WINGWALL (SW-0) (HW= 12'-2") (2:1)	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
14	466	0.5	EA	WINGWALL (FW-15) (HW= 12'-2") (2:1)	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	16,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	19,300.00	\$ 9,650.00	20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
15	466	0.5	EA	WINGWALL (FW-30) (HW= 12'-2")	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	22,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	29,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
16	496	61	LF	REMOV STR (PIPE)	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,050.00	30.00	\$ 1,830.00	90.00	\$ 5,490.00	10.00	\$ 610.00	
17	500	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	12,400.00	\$ 12,400.00	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	
18	502	4	MO	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	1,170.00	\$ 4,680.00	1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
19	540	150	LF	MTL BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	\$ 24.50	\$ 3,675.00	30.00	\$ 4,500.00	27.00	\$ 4,050.00	27.00	\$ 4,050.00	
20	544	4	EA	GDRAIL END TRT (INSTALL) (WOOD POST)	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
21	550	148	LF	CONSTRUCT PIPE & CABLE FENCE	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,700.00	28.00	\$ 4,144.00	42.00	\$ 6,216.00	16.00	\$ 2,368.00	
22	550	10	LF	CONSTRUCT BARBED WIRE FENCE	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	20.00	\$ 200.00	10.00	\$ 100.00	6.00	\$ 60.00	
23	550	100	LF	RECONSTRUCT PIPE RAIL FENCE & WATER CROSSING GATE (MATCH EXIST. TYPE, COLOR & STYLE)	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	30.00	\$ 3,000.00	51.00	\$ 5,100.00	70.00	\$ 7,000.00	
24	DRAWING	1	LS	EROSION CONTROL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	

BID TABULATION												
CR 132 @ LONG BRANCH												
BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION AND UNIT PRICE BID WRITTEN IN WORDS	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE UNIT PRICE	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE AMOUNT BID	ASHLAR CONTRACTING UNIT PRICE	ASHLAR CONTRACTING AMOUNT BID	JESKE CONSTRUCTION UNIT PRICE	JESKE CONSTRUCTION AMOUNT BID	IOWA BRIDGE AND CULVERTS UNIT PRICE	IOWA BRIDGE AND CULVERTS AMOUNT BID
25	666	660	LF	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	\$ 1.50	\$ 990.00	2.00	\$ 1,320.00	1.40	\$ 924.00	5.00	\$ 3,300.00
26	-	2	EA	PROJECT SIGN, FURNISHED AND INSTALLED	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	600.00	\$ 1,200.00	450.00	\$ 900.00	550.00	\$ 1,100.00
21B	550	148	LF	CONSTRUCT PIPE & METAL RAIL FENCE	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	50.00	\$ 7,400.00	65.00	\$ 9,620.00	28.00	\$ 4,144.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST:						\$ 240,919.00		\$ 238,834.00		\$ 250,019.00		\$ 373,578.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST + ALT BID:								\$ 242,090.00		\$ 253,423.00		\$ 375,354.00